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Date Start Event Name Group Location Activity
Mon 08/14/2017 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Mon 09/11/2017 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District

Tue 09/26/2017 6:00 pm Parents as Teachers District Harrisburg Elementary District
Fri 09/29/2017 All Day School Not In Session District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Mon 10/09/2017 5:00 pm MS Basketball 7th Grade G/B Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Mon 10/09/2017 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Tue 10/10/2017 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Tue 10/10/2017 6:00 pm PTO Meetings District Harrisburg Elementary District
Wed 10/11/2017 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Thu 10/12/2017 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Fri 10/13/2017 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Mon 10/16/2017 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Fri 10/20/2017 10:00 am Parents as Teachers District Harrisburg Elementary District
Mon 10/30/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Wed 11/01/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Wed 11/01/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg High School Basketball
Fri 11/03/2017 All Day Tae Kwon Do Testing Event District Harrisburg Middle School District
Fri 11/03/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Sturgeon Middle Basketball
Fri 11/03/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Sturgeon Middle Basketball
Sat 11/04/2017 All Day Tae Kwon Do Testing Event District Harrisburg Middle School District
Sun 11/05/2017 6:30 pm Fall Athletic Banquet District Harrisburg High School District
Mon 11/06/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Columbia Catholic School Basketball
Tue 11/07/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Salisbury High Basketball
Tue 11/07/2017 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Wed 11/08/2017 TBD MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Salisbury High Basketball
Thu 11/09/2017 TBD MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Salisbury High Basketball
Thu 11/09/2017 5:00 pm MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Fri 11/10/2017 9:00 am Veterans Day Program District Harrisburg High School District
Mon 11/13/2017 TBD MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Southern Boone Middle Basketball
Mon 11/13/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg Middle School
Basketball

Mon 11/13/2017 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District

Tue 11/14/2017 TBD MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Southern Boone Middle Basketball
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Tue 11/14/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg Middle School
Basketball

Tue 11/14/2017 6:00 pm Parents as Teachers District Harrisburg Elementary District
Wed 11/15/2017 TBD MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Southern Boone Middle Basketball
Wed 11/15/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg Middle School
Basketball

Thu 11/16/2017 TBD MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Southern Boone Middle Basketball
Thu 11/16/2017 12:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg Middle School
Basketball

Fri 11/17/2017 10:00 am Parents as Teachers District Harrisburg Elementary District
Fri 11/17/2017 5:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg Middle School
Basketball

Mon 11/20/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Hallsville Middle Basketball
Tue 11/28/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Salisbury High Basketball
Wed 11/29/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Wed 11/29/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Fayette High Basketball
Thu 11/30/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball South Callaway Middle Basketball
Mon 12/04/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 7th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Tue 12/05/2017 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Fri 12/08/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball 8th Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Harrisburg Middle School Basketball
Mon 12/11/2017 4:30 pm MS Basketball 7/8 Grade Girls/Boys Harrisburg Middle School Basketball Southern Boone Middle Basketball
Mon 12/11/2017 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Fri 12/15/2017 10:00 am Parents as Teachers District Harrisburg Elementary District
Mon 01/08/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg High School District
Tue 01/09/2018 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Tue 02/06/2018 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Mon 02/12/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Sat 02/17/2018 7:00 am Sunrise Pancake Breakfast/Tri-Star
Basketball

District South Campus Gym
South Campus Commons

District

Tue 03/06/2018 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Mon 03/12/2018 All Day School In Session ~ Make Up Day

#2
District Harrisburg Elementary

Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Middle School

District

Mon 03/12/2018 6:00 pm Bond Issue Public Forum District Harrisburg High School District
Mon 03/12/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg High School District
Sat 03/24/2018 1:00 pm Harrisburg Easter Celebration District Lion's Club District
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Tue 04/03/2018 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Mon 04/09/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Fri 04/20/2018 7:00 pm Community Betterment Movie
Ferdinand

District Harrisburg Middle School District

Tue 05/01/2018 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Tue 05/01/2018 6:00 pm PTO Meeting District Harrisburg Elementary District
Wed 05/02/2018 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Wed 05/02/2018 5:30 pm Bike Rodeo District Harrisburg Elementary District
Thu 05/03/2018 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Fri 05/04/2018 8:00 am Scholastic Book Fair District Harrisburg Elementary District
Wed 05/09/2018 6:00 pm Academic Banquet District Harrisburg High School District
Thu 05/10/2018 2:00 pm 5th Grade DARE Graduation District Harrisburg Elementary District
Thu 05/17/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration

Building
District

Thu 05/24/2018 7:30 am Scool Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District

Mon 06/11/2018 7:30 am School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District

Mon 07/02/2018 7:30 am School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District

Mon 07/09/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District

Mon 08/13/2018 6:00 pm Open House District Harrisburg Middle School
Harrisburg High School
Harrisburg Elementary

District

Mon 08/13/2018 7:00 pm School Board Meeting District Harrisburg Administration
Building

District


